ERGEBNISSE
BURGERSCHIESSEN 2024 - MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Biirgerschieen 2024

24.09.-01.10.2024

m

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

Platz

GruppenNr

Gruppe

Anzahl

1.

706111
706099
706085
706107
706087
706082
706078
706118
706076
706074
706075
706079
706105
706086
706098
706094
706104
706096
706093
706128
706080
706125
706120
706081
706119
706113
706127
706126
706123
706073
706124
706106
706121
706122
706097

Diana Hamlar
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
CCB Schlafmiitzen

FF Aschbe

Montagsturner

Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.
Hiittenfreunde

Kulturclub Baumenheim
Landfrauen

Die Gliickstreffer

SC Volldaneben

Jagdgen. Vorstandsschiitzen
VSG-Singers

Die Naumanner

Die Wimmers

Festjugend

CSU Ortsverband

Eisen Rubin Reisen
Schiebude24
Schwarzbarinnen

Team Meyfried
Wasserwacht OG Baumenheim
Familie Tonnis

Rodina Uhl

Gruppe Aquafloater

TSV Handballer
Schwarzbiaren

TSV

Dynamo Thresen
Jugendtreff Biumenheim
Die lustigen 5 - 100% Gaudi
Sanger

Uhl 2.0

Forster & Friends

dJungs

Gesamt

25
25
15
15
15
10
10
10
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